)

Rule 4 34-CVL

(a) Insert full name of
company

{b) Insert full name(s}
and address(es)

{c) Insert date

Presenter's name,
address and reference

{f any)

The Insolvency Act 1986

Form 4 20

Statement of Company’s
Affairs
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the

Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

For official use

Company Number

055773%6

Name of Company V4

() ANGLO IRISH PRIVATE EQUITY GP (NO.

15) LIMITED

we () R W J Long
Richard Long & Co
Castlegate House
36 Castle Street
Hertford
SG14 1HH

The liquidator{s} of the company attach a statement of the company's affairs as at ) 5

February 2015

Signed U Date 8/02/2015
\ For Official Use
R W J Long Ligygaton Section | Post Room
Richard Long & Co |
Castlegate House >
36 Castle Street -]
Herts a *A410L9ED"
SG14 1HH £l A4 11/0212015 #98

COMPANIES HOUSE




(1) These details wiil be the
same as those shown on the
top of the winding-up
patition

Dalete except in case of a
winding-up by the Court

{2} Insert name of company

(3) Delete excopt where an
administration grder has
been made

(4) Delete except for a
winding-up by the court

{5) Dolote except where a
first cradiors meeting Is to
ba held

{6) Daleate except for
creditors voluntary winding
up final meeting

Form 4.19
IN THE MATTER of
ANGLO IRISH PRIVATE EQUITY GP (NO. 15) LIMITED
AND
IN THE MATTER of the Insolvency Act 1986
/ s
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS OF ¥ ANGLO IRISH PRIVATE EQUITY GP (NO 15) LIMITED

onthe 5*® February 2015

®} [the date of the resolution for winding-up)

Statement of Truth

| bekeve the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full name John Daly
Signed &\___
bated 5" February 2015




A - Summary of assets

Assets

Assets specifically pledged -

Property
Less: Nationwide Building Society

Assets not specifically pledged -

Cash at Bank

Estimated total assets available for preferential

creditors £

Signature E i} L;J&Qﬂ

Book Value Estimated to
£ Realise

£
- Uncertain
(6,603, 980) {6,603, 980)
(6,603,980) {6,603,980)
27,486

i
27,486
Date \ ’L‘\\’

-~




A1 - Summary of liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carrted from page A) 27,486
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Estimated (deficiency)/surplus as regards preferential
creditors 27,486
Less - Prescribed Part (8,497)
18,989
Debts secured by a floating charge -
Nationwide Building Society (6,603, 980)
Estimated (deficiency)/surplus of assets available
for non-preferential creditors {6,584, 991)
Prescribed Part 8,497
Non-preferential claims -
Tyburn Lane LLP (3,066)
HM Revenue & Customs {24,302)
East Hampshire District Council (9,535)
Metrus Property Advisors (6,366)
Opus Energy {65) (43, 334)
{34,837)
Deficiency to Nationwide Building Society {6,584, 991)
Estimated (deficiency)/surplus as regards creditors (6,619,828)
1 £1 crdinary shares (1)
Estimated total (deficiency)/surplus as regards members (6,619, 829)
Signature (m &Qﬁq Date S I'L!! T

\




lhﬁ\AﬂNW 2jeq

I\//C ainjeubig

HCL ZTXO
MIQAXO uMozIsuumg peoy Arngueqg
G9 1ZE-TTE ‘Osnog suInoque] Abasug sndo
SNO MIM SIOSTAPY
99€ 9 NOGNOT 199315 welTeH (r-g | A33=2doad snilen
XAp Teno 2xrysdusy TToUnoD 35TIIST(J
GeG e pT=2TIsaaiagd ‘ooeld suuad | @xtysduey 1seqy
MN9 E£NN NOLAWYHLYON
¥Ied UucilTneW peocy yieg sbuty Ajetoog
086°€09 ‘g ButoTazeg ueoT TeToxsummo) | BUTPTING apPTMUOTIEN
OOF STM
990°‘¢ NOONQT 188135 STIRUBQIY FF-E¥ d71 2ueT uIngiy
22T 863N
ANAL-NOAN-ATISYOMIAN ucjusqbuor]
‘MBTA aeg uOjuLg (NHOI) 3ITUn
Z0E'v2Z BbutTpuey swuteTs AdUsATOSUT SWOJ3SN) ¥ 2NUIASY WH
3 3
Aunoass uaaib Jo1pa1o Aq pIAH 1gep (apooysod yum) uewIies 10
josnjep | Ajunoss ajeq Aunoas Aue Jo sjieaq JO Junowy ssalppy lojipald Jo swepN

uoissassod s Auedwod ay} ul Apadoid 1aA0 ajy Jo uonualal Butlie)d s10)palo pue sa2IAIas 10 spoob Jo Addns ay} Jo asueape ul pied
sjunowe Buiwiep SISWOoISND pue sjuswealbe ajes |euoiipuod 1o Buises) |ageyd ‘aseyoind-aiiy 1apun siojpald AJjuap! Jsnul NoA 90N

sJojipaln Auedwon

d




